Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harrison Kennedy - (1150691) - Portsmouth Northsea SC

Long Course

Stroke LC Time Converted LC WA Date Meet
to SC Pts
50 Freestyle 39.10 38.60 152 08/05/16 Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016
100 Freestyle 1:26.37 1:25.40 159 08/05/16 Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016
50 Backstroke 44.75 44.30 145 08/05/16 Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted SC WA Date Meet
to LC Pts

50 Freestyle 32.26 32.90 244 13/10/18 Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018
100 Freestyle 1:11.08 1:12.20 251 29/09/18 18th James Moreno Open Meet
200 Freestyle 2:36.45 2:38.70 256 04/11/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Autumn Sparkler
400 Freestyle 5:26.54 5:30.80 274 12/10/18 Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018
50 Breaststroke 1:06.70 1:07.20 52 19/04/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Meet
50 Butterfly 52.25 52.60 72 05/07/15 Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
50 Backstroke 37.97 38.50 197 30/06/18 Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018
100 Backstroke 1:21.64 1:22.60 207 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018
200 Backstroke 2:51.55 2:53.50 233 13/10/18 Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018
100 Individual Medley 1:45.09 1:45.10 103 26/07/15 City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet

Copyright 2024

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Waterlooville
Southampton
Haslemere
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville

Southampton

Licence

SE160454
SE160454
SE160454

License

SE182344
SE180950
SE182158
SE182344
SE4386

SE150939
SE181575
SE180194
SE182344
SE150105

Page1/1

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



