## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Harrison Kennedy - (1150691) - Portsmouth Northsea SC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	39.10	38.60	152	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	SE160454	3
100 Freestyle	1:26.37	1:25.40	159	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	SE160454	3
50 Backstroke	44.75	44.30	145	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	SE160454	3

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.26	32.90	244	13/10/18	Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018	Waterlooville	SE182344	4
100 Freestyle	1:11.08	1:12.20	251	29/09/18	18th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	SE180950	2
200 Freestyle	2:36.45	2:38.70	256	04/11/18	Haslemere Swimming Club Autumn Sparkler	Haslemere	SE182158	3
400 Freestyle	5:26.54	5:30.80	274	12/10/18	Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018	Waterlooville	SE182344	4
50 Breaststroke	1:06.70	1:07.20	52	19/04/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Meet	Basingstoke	SE4386	3
50 Butterfly	52.25	52.60	72	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	SE150939	3
50 Backstroke	37.97	38.50	197	30/06/18	Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018	Waterlooville	SE181575	3
100 Backstroke	1:21.64	1:22.60	207	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	SE180194	3
200 Backstroke	2:51.55	2:53.50	233	13/10/18	Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018	Waterlooville	SE182344	4
100 Individual Medley	1:45.09	1:45.10	103	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	SE150105	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS